THE DATASHEET OF
AL5809-50P1-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AL5809
Document number: DS36625 Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 16
December 2016

© Diodes Incorporated
AL5809
Ordering Information
Part Number
LED Current
Opion
Package
Code
Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
 AL5809-15P1-7
15mA
P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-15S1-7 S1 SOD-123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-20P1-7
20mA
P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-20S1-7 S1 SOD-123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-25P1-7
25mA
P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-25S1-7 S1 SOD-123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-30P1-7
30mA
P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-30S1-7 S1 SOD-123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-40P1-7
40mA
P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-40S1-7 S1 SOD-123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-50P1-7
50mA
P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-50S1-7 S1 SOD-123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-60P1-7 60mA P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-90P1-7 90mA P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-100P1-7 100mA P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-120P1-7 120mA P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
 AL5809-150P1-7 150mA P1 PowerDI123 3,000/ Tape & Reel -7
AL5809
Document number: DS36625 Rev. 5 - 2
13 of 16
December 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
AL5809
Marking Information
Part Number Package Identification Code
AL5809-15P1-7 PowerDI123 C1
AL5809-20P1-7 PowerDI123 C2
AL5809-25P1-7 PowerDI123 CA
AL5809-30P1-7 PowerDI123 C3
AL5809-40P1-7 PowerDI123 C4
AL5809-50P1-7 PowerDI123 C5
AL5809-60P1-7 PowerDI123 C6
AL5809-90P1-7 PowerDI123 C7
AL5809-100P1-7 PowerDI123 CB
AL5809-120P1-7 PowerDI123 C8